Part list for PROFILER14.1000
Item Zeck order code
BLUE KNOB MD/PD PK-C-BLAU
AMPLIFIER PCB BLOCK-PROFILER
CAPACITATOR 8200uF/80V        ELKO-8200/80
DIODE BAV 20                  BAV20
DIODE BYT87                   BYT87
DUAL OP AMP TL072             IC-TL072
DUAL OP MC33078               IC-MC33078
FADER 60MM  FADER-60MM
FADER KNOB BLACK FK-PD10.14SW
FADER KNOB GREY FK-PD10.14GRAU
FAN 80x80MM 12VOLTS           LÜFTER-12V
GREY KNOB MD/PD PK-C-GRAU
IC D555                       IC-D555
IC D560                       IC-D560
IC DLOC55S                    IC-DLOC55S
IC STWP511R PROTECTION CIRUIT IC-STWP511R
JACK SOCKET KLINKENBU-MD
JACK SOCKET WITH SWITCH KLINKESCHALT-MD
MAINS SWITCH NESCHA-PD
MASTER PCB MD10.14            MD10.14MASTER
MASTER PCB PD10.14 WITH EFFECT PD10.14MASTER
MONO INPUT PCB PD10.14INMONO
MOSFET 10N16                  MOSFET-10N16
MOSFET 10P16                  MOSFET-10P16
MOSFET K1058                  MOSFET-K1058
MOSFET K2221                  MOSFET-K2221
OP AMP NE5534                 IC-NE5534
OUTPUT PCB BLOCK-PROFILER
PHANTOM SWITCH    PHANTOMSCHA
PINK KNOB MD/PD PK-C-ROSA
POT 100KS HORIZONTAL         POTI-104CSL
POT 100KS VERTICAL           POTI-104BMS
POT 100KS VERTICAL           POTI-104CSS
POT 10KM VERTICAL            POTI-103AML
POT 10KM VERTICAL            POTI-103AMS
POT 10KM VERTICAL            POTI-103BMS
POT 10KS HORIZONTAL          POTI-103ASL
POT 10KS VERTICAL            POTI-103ASS
POT 10KS VERTICAL            POTI-103BSS
POT 10KS VERTICAL            POTI-103CSS
POT 10KS VERTICAL, NOTCH     POTI-103BSS-MR
POT 500BS HORIZONTAL POTI-503BML-MR
POT 50KM HORIZONTAL, NOTCH   POTI-503WML-MR
POT 50KM VERTICAL, NOTCH     POTI-503WMS-MR
POT 50KS HORUZONTAL, NOTCH   POTI-503WSL-MR
POT 50KS VERTICAL, NOTCH     POTI-503WSS-MR
POWER AMP OUTPUT CHOKE        DROSSEL-AMP
POWER SUPPLY WITHOUT TRANSFORMER NT-MD10.14
POWERBLOCK (AMPLIFIER PCB) BLOCK-PROFILER
RELAY FOR PD RELAIS12V
REVERB UNIT SP99
SIDE PLATE LEFT     SEITE-PROFILERL
SIDE PLATE RIGHT  SEITE-PROFILERR
STAND-BY SWITCH STAND-BY-SWIT
Updated: 10.10.2000 Page 1
Part list for PROFILER14.1000
STERO INPUT PCB PD10.14INSTEREO
SWITCH LOWCUT,PFL, ON LOW-CUT-SCHA
TFK 267 VU DRIVER             IC-TFK267
TFK257 VU DRIVER              IC-TFK257
TRANSFORMER TRAFO-PROFILER
TRANSISTOR BC 546             BC546
TRANSISTOR BC 556             BC556
TRANSISTOR BC 640             BC640
TRANSISTOR BF 858             BF858
TRANSISTOR BF 870             BF870
TRANSISTOR BF 872             BF872
TRANSISTOR BF871              BF871
TRANSISTOR MJ 15003           MJ15003
TRANSISTOR MPSA 43            MPSA43
TRANSISTOR MPSA 93            MPSA93
TRIMPOT 1K TRIMMER 1K
YELLOW KNOB MD/PD PK-C-GELB
For parts which are not included in the list and which cannot be purchased from an
electronic parts dealer please always give us the following ordering details:
                         - quantity
                         - part name
                         - function of the part
                         - PCB carrying the part
                         - name of Zeck device
Example:
5 pcs.      MJL1302             power transistor          output board         PT9 amplifier
Pots per funktion
Funktion: pot printing Zeck order code
Input mono + stereo: Montior, Eff 103A POTI-103AMS
Input mono + stereo: AUX 103A POTI-103ASS
Input mono: Gain 103C POTI-103CSS
Input stereo: Gain 103B POTI-103BSS
Input mono + stereo: PAN 103B POTI-103BSS-MR
Input mono: mid, high, low 503W POTI-503WMS-MR
Input stereo: mid, high, low 503W POTI-503WSS-MR
Input mono: Frequenz 104C POTI-104CSS
Master: Ma2 Out, AUX Ret, Tape In 103A POTI-103ASL
Master: Mon Out, AUX send, to MON 103A POTI-103AML-MR
Master: 12k, 3k, 1k, 300, 60 Hz 503W POTI-503WSL-MR
Master: Mon high, Mon mid, Mon 60Hz 503W POTI-503WML-MR
Master: Mon Frequenz 104C POTI-104CSL
Phone volume 103A POTI-103ASS
Updated: 10.10.2000 Page 2